Position

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biotech

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biomanufacturing

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructional Associate

Instructor, Biomanufacturing

Instructional Assistant |l

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class V

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Overload--Class Vi

Instructional Aid Bio

Sciences

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Total Wages

$165,282

$159,707

$153,008

$151,619

$150,156

$138,726

$137,534

$113,692

$109,484

$97,735

$73,510

$69,551

$68,602

$67,664

$62,260

$61,909

$46,155

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,642

$36,522

$35,065

$42,868

$41,471

$41,196

$40,422

$37,727

$37,237

$28,171

$25,213

$32,071

$24,501

$23,870

$23,963

$20,249

$12,323



Instructor, Biology

Instructional Assistant |

Instructional Associate

Instructional Aid Bio Sciences

Students-Fws-Biology Lab

Apprentice Il Biological Sci

Apprentice Ill Biological Sci

Students-Fws-Biology Lab

Students-Fws-Biology Lab

Apprentice Ill Biological Sci

Students-Fws-Biology Lab

Instruct Aide Biotechnology

Apprentice Ill Biological Sci

Apprentice Ill Biological Sci

Apprentice Il Biological Sci

Apprentice Ill Biological Sci

Apprentice llI
Biological Sci,
Instructional Assistant
Il

Student-Clc

Students-Fws-Physics

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

$38,635

$24,419

$11,873

$10,541

$7.814

$2,158

$1,706

$1,050

$846

$650

$635

$349

$338

$312

$299

$214

$21,311

$0

$7

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



