Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$165,282	\$35,642
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$159,707	\$36,522
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$153,008	\$35,065
Instructor, Biotech	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$151,619	\$42,868
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$150,156	\$41,471
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$138,726	\$41,196
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass V	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$137,534	\$40,422
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$113,692	\$37,727
Instructor, Biology	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$109,484	\$37,237
Instructor, Biomanufacturing	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$97,735	\$28,171
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$73,510	\$25,213
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$69,551	\$32,071
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$68,602	\$24,501
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$67,664	\$23,870
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$62,260	\$23,963
Instructor, Biomanufacturing	OverloadClass Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$61,909	\$20,249
Instructional Assistant II	Instructional Aid Bio Sciences	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$46,155	\$12,323

Instructor, Biology		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$38,635	\$21,311
Instructional Assistant I	Apprentice III Biological Sci, Instructional Assistant II	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$24,419	\$0
Instructional Associate		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$11,873	\$7
Instructional Aid Bio Sciences		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$10,541	\$0
Students-Fws-Biology Lab	Student-Clc	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$7,814	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$2,158	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,706	\$0
Students-Fws-Biology Lab		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,050	\$0
Students-Fws-Biology Lab	Students-Fws-Physics	MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$846	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$650	\$0
Students-Fws-Biology Lab		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$635	\$0
Instruct Aide Biotechnology		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$349	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$338	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$312	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$299	\$0
Apprentice III Biological Sci		MiraCosta Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$214	\$0